
Railway Run 5k - Carrigaline Road Runners

Shanbally - Carrigaline, Mon 5th May 2014

Pos Name Time Pos Name Time

     1 Rod SCANLAN  M 00:19:20 50 Nessan FRAWLEY  M 00:36:09

2 Sean LYONS  M 00:19:47 51 Ina FEELY  F 00:36:25

3 Laura CURTIN  F 00:22:46 52 Sonja VUCEN  F 00:37:00

4 Ciara MANGAN  F 00:22:54 53 Dan PUCKETT  M 00:37:22

5 Clare KEOGH  F 00:23:12 54 Justine KEOHANE  F 00:37:38

6 Greg JACKSON  M 00:23:42 55 Alice HOPKINS  F 00:38:38

7 Kevin O CONNELL  M 00:24:08 56 Gareth WHITFORD  M 00:40:29

8 Eoin LANGFORD  M 00:24:16 57 Silvia PHELAN  F 00:44:02

9 Jonathan MCCARTHY  M 00:24:45 58 Susan OSULLIVAN  F 00:45:56

10 Niall MCCARTHY  M 00:24:46

11 Malwina TRITT  F 00:24:49

12 John CAGNEY  M 00:25:47

13 Helena Murphy  F 00:26:39

14 Duncen SINCLAIR  M 00:26:51

15 Angela BENNETT  F 00:28:15

16 Sarah GUTHRIE  F 00:28:20

17 Gillian O BRIEN  F 00:28:28

18 Mary PHILPOTT  F 00:28:31

19 Gilles LUQUET  M 00:28:35

20 Noelle HIGGINS  F 00:28:37

21 Gerrit VAN VEEN  M 00:28:42

22 Linda RYAN  F 00:28:50

23 Tricia FOWLER  F 00:28:55

24 Lisa COLLINS  F 00:28:57

25 Glyn HOPKINS  M 00:29:09

26 Jackie RYAN  F 00:29:12

27 Pauline VAN VEEN  F 00:29:13

28 Margaret DALTON  F 00:29:15

29 Laura BUCKLEY  F 00:29:35

30 Tom CURTIN  M 00:30:37

31 Sarah CLEARY  F 00:31:31

32 Catherine DESMEND  F 00:31:50

33 Catriona O'DONOVAN  F 00:31:54

34 Deborah MCGLINCHEY  F 00:32:33

35 Eoin O' CONNOR  M 00:32:37

36 Corrina O'MAHONY  F 00:32:57

37 Ann O'SULLIVAN  F 00:33:08

38 Miriam WARREN  F 00:33:09

39 Mary MANGAN  F 00:33:21

40 Eithne OCONNOR  F 00:33:42

41 Katie OCONNOR  F 00:33:42

42 Sarah CARROLL  F 00:33:52

43 Alan O'MEARA  M 00:33:56

44 Vicky SCANNELL  F 00:34:09

45 Paula HAYES  F 00:34:12

46 Eric HURLEY  M 00:34:15

47 Mike FARRELL  M 00:34:15

48 Eva BRADFIELD  F 00:34:20

49 Yenni YULFITRI  F 00:35:22


